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
Coast MHwy., Redondo. (Behind
Jody's Coffee Shop, which draws
over 1000 people per day.

FR 8-8321
FR 5-2585

OFFICE SPACE
FOR LEASE

Brand new. Best valle, Compare
and you'll see. 3125 per month in
cludes wall to wall carpeting, fluer-
escent lighting, private lab, Ample
parking. Conveniant location. 1924

please.” |
0s 9 !)94 "
|

'TERRY CRUISER

m'

MANAGERS SPECIAL CLOSE ourT |
Only 3 groups available, 4 rooms
model home furniture, like new.
Includes family size refrigerator,
full size gas range, 5 p¢. bronze

| tone dinette, 10 pc. living room, |

| 8 pe. bedroom, Including matiress
|
|
|

Furniture

and box springs. Tables, lamps,
pictures, dishes, and many exiras.
$800 value, your price $495. Low
down, $4.50 week., Your credit Is
good here. HUB-TORRANCE, 23855
Hawthorne. Blvd. at Pacific Coast

Hwy. Open eves ‘till 9.

| SEE Credit Mgr. Reliable party may
pay $450 a wk. on 5 rooms of
storage released furniture., Range,
refria., 2 complete bedrms, § plece
dinatte, 8 piece living rm. group.
Orig. %575, now $465. HUB, 1122
S. La Brea, Inglewood,

The Mighty Midge! & Torrance Prest ‘
want ad, lus! call DA 51518 )

1 Applhncu

a2

| RFFRI(;F.RA'TOF, Gibson 9 "., Good |
condition, $25 |
FA 02291 |

R PP AP

MUSICI' Instr: vmcnn \
(Snlu lnd Sorvnco) 152]

e |

‘/Os\

$7689
$1595 |

BRAND NEW spinet plano
Used Lowrey organ
Estey electronic organ
Used Gulbransen organ

LEONARD'S |

OR 8-1509 OR 8-4762 |

’efs Poultry & Supply 157

| FREE
KITTENS

TO GOOD HOME

FR 1-5017

(Cali Eves. or Sunday)

20005 S. Hinsdale
TORRANCE

BASSET hound 'emllo 4 mo,

AKC, Permanent  $15 shots,
price !7'; PL 5-5878.

old. |
Full

167

Trulon ior "nlo

HOUSE TRAILER
42-FOOT--1955 MODEL
SMALL EQUITY
TAKE OVER PAYMENTS

AFTER § P. M., PHONE

FA 8-6998

A,

Ml&o“anooﬁs for Scl; 173

NATIONAL CASH REGISTER. Eimc-
tric, wide drawer, $400
FA 02791 or FA 00786

e e e

175

Mncolllnoous Wnn'od

FURNITURE, TOOLS, MISC.
ANY AMOUNT
DA 48500

Truckl for Sale .~ 178

'56 FORD '/T?on plclxup
New Mercury'engine, stick
wshift. Good rubber. $795.
Private party. 3905 Tor-
rance Blvd, FA 8. 8345

Au!omobilu for Salo ‘ 260 |

FORD

THE CLEANEST
THE FINEST

USED CARS

YOU CAN BUY I
TAKE YOUR PICK

TODAY! |

|

'60 Falcon

2:DOOR SEDAN
deluxe trim packase, |
Two e choose from. |

Radio, heater,
Low mileage.

1649

'59 Galaxie

CLUB VICTORIA
Beautiful all-white finish, Radio, heat
or, automatic, power steering.

1799

'57 Chevrolet

BEL AIR SPORT COUPE

South Pa,.ific Coast*Hwy., Redendo.
(Behind Jody’s Coffes Shop.

FR 8-8321
FR 5-2585

SN PR AP,

Rentals, Miscellansous 131
WAREMOUSE space for rent. 1800
sq. ft. downtown area. FA nv:o

e e

Furniture

Automatic, radio and heater,

1195

'60 Ford

FAIRLANE 4.DOOR SEDAN
Radio, heater, power steering.

ALL NAUGAHYDE

Living room groip. Copch, chalir,
2 plastic top step tables, cockiall
fable, 2 decorator. lamps & shades,
cholce of colors,

FULL PRICE
$88

FRIENDLY FURNITURE, 2067 |
TORRANCE BLVD., TORRANCE,
Open week days 99 p.m., Tuesday
and Saturday, 9 a.m.6 p.m., Sun
days 12 am.-5 p.m.
FA 8-0930 |
NOTICE, 5 rooms furniture. See
credit mar. Storage released fur
niture, Reliable party may pay
$5.50 & wk. Range, refrio, 2 com-
plete bedrooms, 5 pc. dinette, #
pc. living rm. group, Orig, $650,
now %475 1122 So La Brea,
Ingleweod,

HUB,

1699

'58 Pontiac

STAR CHIEF CUSTOM
CATALINA HARDTOP
Radio, heater, hydramatic, power
steering, power brakes. One owner.

Like new.

1499
s lkend?

“Garrsps . Dosler”

161st St. & Vermont
DA 9-1184 FA 1-0434
pen Evomnzgs and Sunday |

’DUV FOR LESS FROM LIS'

SACRIFICE

‘51 HUDSON
Auto, radio, heater, Call Tex,
FA 81500

e 9 - faaiid
‘856 FORD 4-dr. wagon country sedan.
6 cylinder stick. Engine recently
overhauled, New paint, Excellent
condition throughout. $525. Private

party, FR 58400

Aufomobllu for Snlo

200 I

Aufomoblln for Sllo

200 Automobiles for Salo

~ ~ A A I I

100 | Aufomobllel for Sale

200 tome iles for Sale 200

PP P R WP et | G

REIMAN
RIGHT

Used Cars-
* * % % %
‘57 PONTIAC
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